
JHHC Reimbursement Policies  

This fax is to inform JHHC providers of the most recent reimbursement policy updates. To view 
the JHHC reimbursement policies, please go to:  

JHHC.com > For Providers > Policies > Reimbursement Policies 

If you have questions, please contact Provider Relations at (888) 895-4998.  
 
The following reimbursement policies will be effective on 9/1/2017:   
   

Reimbursement Policy Policy Number 

Scope of Practice  RPC.009 

Physical Therapy Modifier RPC.010 

 


